
Andaman Championship Satun 2025
Horse Riding & Archery Club Satun Thailand (HAST-003)
Chalung Stadium, From 03-05-2025 to 04-05-2025

Compound Open
1
8

เกียรติภูมิ สุขถาวร TIT -Bye-

5
4

HISAN BIN ABDUL HALIM 
AININ SOFEA BINTI SHAMSHUL HAM 

PERAK
PERAK

132
118

3
6

MUHAMMAD HAMZAH BIN ABDUL HALI 
EVA DANIA MEDINA BINTI NOORAZL 

EPSILON
METRA

129
115

7
2

ANIS HUMAIRAA BINTI MOHD RASLI 
MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MOHD AMRAN 

EPSILON
PERAK

83
147

เกียรติภูมิ สุขถาวร 
Hisan Bin Abdul Halim 

141
133

Muhammad Hamzah Bin Abdul Hali 
Muhammad Anas Bin Mohd Amran 

130
147

Bronze

Hisan Bin Abdul Halim 
Muhammad Hamzah Bin Abdul Hali 

127
134

Gold

เกียรติภูมิ สุขถาวร 
Muhammad Anas Bin Mohd Amran 

128
144
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